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RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3 Best
Rank Nr Name / UCI MTB Team NAT Speed Splits Time Speed Splits    Time Speed    Splits    Time Time

1. 1 MENOYO BUSQUETS PauMENOYO BUSQUETS PauMENOYO BUSQUETS PauMENOYO BUSQUETS Pau
COMMENCAL 21

ESP 37.052 1:50.778
2:58.724
6:45.411
8:25.251

9:06.593 38.351 1:10.176
1:34.734
2:38.246
3:12.297

3:54.139 -
-
-
-

3:54.1393:54.1393:54.1393:54.139
+0.000

2. 4 WILLIAMS JordanWILLIAMS JordanWILLIAMS JordanWILLIAMS Jordan
MADISON SARACEN FACTORY TEAM

GBR 43.543 1:15.796
-

8:52.296
10:10.843

11:01.638 39.574 1:12.792
1:36.846
2:42.350

-

3:59.583 -
-
-
-

3:59.5833:59.5833:59.5833:59.583
+5.444

3. 2 GOLDSTONE JacksonGOLDSTONE JacksonGOLDSTONE JacksonGOLDSTONE Jackson
MIRANDA FACTORY TEAM

CAN 38.298 1:19.920
1:45.334
2:53.779
3:28.259

4:10.812 38.656 1:13.629
1:39.278
2:46.419
3:21.641

4:02.870 -
-
-
-

4:02.8704:02.8704:02.8704:02.870
+8.731

4. 5 STEVENS-MCNAB LachlanSTEVENS-MCNAB LachlanSTEVENS-MCNAB LachlanSTEVENS-MCNAB Lachlan
YD RACING

NZL 41.166 2:15.758
2:44.523
4:06.844
5:07.707

5:50.396 39.296 1:15.356
1:41.528
2:48.778
3:24.188

4:05.662 -
-
-
-

4:05.6624:05.6624:05.6624:05.662
+11.523

5. 7 GRICE ChristopherGRICE ChristopherGRICE ChristopherGRICE Christopher
SPECIALIZED GRAVITY

USA 39.800 1:24.157
1:50.735
2:57.805
3:33.501

4:15.675 -
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

4:15.6754:15.6754:15.6754:15.675
+21.536

6. 3 LUFFMAN DennisLUFFMAN DennisLUFFMAN DennisLUFFMAN Dennis
CANYON COLLECTIVE FMD

GBR 37.741 1:47.050
2:15.949
3:32.242
4:41.375

5:26.502 38.563 1:17.126
1:43.447
2:54.771
3:32.810

4:17.648 -
-
-
-

4:17.6484:17.6484:17.6484:17.648
+23.509

7. 6 REIS NunoREIS NunoREIS NunoREIS Nuno
MIRANDA FACTORY TEAM

POR 34.842 1:43.639
2:11.264
3:20.229
4:00.170

4:43.692 23.436 1:16.260
1:41.940
3:35.068
4:16.276

7:25.106 -
-
-
-

4:43.6924:43.6924:43.6924:43.692
+49.553

8. 10 HOFMANN NoahHOFMANN NoahHOFMANN NoahHOFMANN Noah
KONA FACTORY TEAM

AUT 35.884 1:28.177
2:47.220
3:54.283
4:29.896

5:12.132 34.265 2:05.128
3:17.351
4:23.683
4:58.199

5:41.373 -
-
-
-

5:12.1325:12.1325:12.1325:12.132
+1:17.993

9. 8 O CALLAGHAN OisinO CALLAGHAN OisinO CALLAGHAN OisinO CALLAGHAN Oisin
THE YT MOB

IRL 38.496 1:20.980
1:46.777
4:11.828
4:46.226

5:28.959 -
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

5:28.9595:28.9595:28.9595:28.959
+1:34.820

10. 9 JOHNSTON GuyJOHNSTON GuyJOHNSTON GuyJOHNSTON Guy
THE YT MOB

NZL 42.018 6:00.939
8:22.869
9:54.240

11:08.142

11:49.046 -
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

11:49.04611:49.04611:49.04611:49.046
+7:54.907
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